
COMM SW COR OF E1/2 OF SE1/4 RUN
N R/W OF CR-778 FOR POB, CONT E 
599.73 FT, W 177.69 FT, S 599.76

POTTER LONDON FRANKLIN/BRUCE MAKAYLA DANIELLE RAUL
918 SW COUNTY ROAD 778
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09964-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2026 TP 2.43 34,020 0 0 34,020

STANDARD
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34,020
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0

108,309
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56,898
108,309

0

70,438

1560/2632 12/21/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POTTER LONDON FRANKLI

POTTER LONDON FRANK

1558/152 12/19/2025 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POCO DIABLO HOLDINGS,

POTTER LONDON FRANK
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2026HX Base Yr

323 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0200 02 1,554 83.1750 68.20 105,983 2000 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 560 100 560 24,825

BAS 800 100 800 35,464

FOP 168 35 59 2,616

UOP 540 25 135 5,985

2,068 1,554 68,889

BAS= W40 S14 E11 FOP=  S12 E14 N12 W14$ E29 N14$ BAS= N20
UOP= N18 W30 S18 E30$ W40 S20 E40$.

BAS

40

14

11
29

14

FOP12

14

12

14

BAS 20

40

20

40

UOP 18

30

18

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

5,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 34,020


